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Halcyon

12” x 24”
18” x 36”
2” x 2” Mosaic
3” x 12” Bullnose

8pcs
4pcs
10pcs
20pcs

15.39 SF
15.5 SF
10 SF
-

63.93 Lbs
66.14 Lbs
42.5 Lbs
21 Lbs

Sizes:12” x 24” | 18” x 36”

Additional Sizes:
(2” x 2”) 12” x 12” Mosaic Sheet
3” x 12” Bullnose

3/8” Thickness
Finish: Matte or Polished

Breaking Strength
 
Water Absorption
 
DCOF

Frost Resistance

-

ANSI / ISO

ANSI / ISO

ANSI / ISO

-

< 0.5%

Matte ≥ 0.50
Matte R(-)

Resistant

Colors Symbols

Details Test Method Results Packing Pcs/Box SF/Box Lbs/Box

Porcelain Tile

4 Colors | 4 Sizes | 2 Finishes | 3/8” Thickness 

12” x 24”, 18” x 36”

CarbonSmoke EarthMist

Mosaic & Trim Sizes Below
Featured: Halcyon | Mist

Stocked In The USA


